
Pecos Idependent School District Email List 2025 -2026

Administration

Sena-Holton Debra dsena@pecos.k12.nm.us Superintendent

Valencia Melissa T melissatvalencia@pecos.k12.nm.us Superintendent / Board  Secretary

Johnsen Kat kjohnsen@pecos.k12.nm.us District / Athletics Secretary

Quintana Rosie ad@pecos.k12.nm.us Athletic Coordinator

Custodial

Barraza Angel abarraza@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Custodian

Castro Maritza mcastro@pecos.k12.nm.us MS Custodian

Garcia Norma ngarcia@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Custodian

Gonzales Esther egonzales@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Custodian

Hernandez Gloria ghernandez@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Custodian

Tafoya Phillip ptafoya@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Custodian

Varela Azucena azucenavarela@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Custodian

Elementary

Gallegos Cathy cgallegos@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Principal

Guzman-Distlehorst Elia eguzman@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Counselor

Lucero Brigette blucero@pecos.k12.nm.us District Nurse

Martinez Cecilia ceciliamartinez@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Secretary

Castillo Esmeralda ecastillo@pecos.k12.nm.us PreK Teacher

Clinton Libby lclinton@pecos.k12.nm.us Reading Intervention

Garcia Kendra kgarcia@pecos.k12.nm.us ES EA

Garcia Paula pgarcia@pecos.k12.nm.us 1st Grade Teacher

Gonzales Julie jgonzales@pecos.k12.nm.us ES EA

Guillen Anna aguillen@pecos.k12.nm.us ES SpEd Teacher

Herrera-Martinez Devine dherrera@pecos.k12.nm.us  ES EA

Jackson Anthony ajackson@pecos.k12.nm.us PreK Teacher

Martinez Jonathon jmartinez@pecos.k12.nm.us 4th Grade Teacher

Mescal Rolanda rmescal@pecos.k12.nm.us K-2 SpEd Teacher

Montoya Amanda amontoya@pecos.k12.nm.us 4th Grade Teacher

Pelafas Nicholas npelafas@pecos.k12.nm.us 5th Grade Teacher

Rivera Juliet julietrivera@pecos.k12.nm.us 3rd Grade Teacher

Rivera Rosemary rrivera@pecos.k12.nm.us 2nd Grade Teacher

Rothrock Adam arothrock@pecos.k12.nm.us 3rd Grade Teacher

Samara Nikoleta nsamara@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Music Teacher

Sena Prescilla psena@pecos.k12.nm.us ES SpanishTeacher

Valencia Ida ivalencia@pecos.k12.nm.us ES PE Teacher

Valencia Melissa G melissagvalencia@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Library Assistant

Vigil Mary Ann mvigil@pecos.k12.nm.us Kindergarten Teacher

Villanueva Janelle jvillanueva@pecos.k12.nm.us 5th Grade Teacher

Food Service

McMillen Kristina kmcmillen@pecos.k12.nm.us Head Cook

Chavez Isabel ichavez@pecos.k12.nm.us HS / MS Cook

Sena Nadine nsena@pecos.k12.nm.us HS / MS Cook

Ordonez Fernanda fordonez@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Cook

High School

Seaboy Danielle dseaboy@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Principal

Aragon Inez iaragon@pecos.k12.nm.us Truancy / Attendence

Britton Mary Beth mbritton@pecos.k12.nm.us Instructional Coach

Espinoza Karla kespinoza@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Counselor

Lucero Brigette blucero@pecos.k12.nm.us District Nurse

Romero Erica eromero@pecos.k12.nm.us MS / HS Secretary
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Cordova Jennifer jencordova@pecos.k12.nm.us MS / HS Music Teacher

Gabaldon Deven dgabaldon@pecos.k12.nm.us Edgenuity / E2020 

Ortiz Crystal cortiz@pecos.k12.nm.us HS ELA Teacher

Ortiz Natasha nortiz@pecos.k12.nm.us SpEd EA

Ortiz Patrick portiz@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Health / PE Teacher

Padilla Julian jpadilla@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Social Studies Teacher

Stockett Samuel sstockett@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Math Teacher

Vasquez Mario mvasquez@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Spanish Teacher

Vigil Denika dvigil@pecos.k12.nm.us MS / HS ELA Teacher

VenKatesh Gretchen gvenkatesh@pecos.k12.nm.us HS SpEd Teacher

Wipf Scott swipf@pecos.k12.nm.us HS Science Teacher

Maintenance

Sandoval Michael msandoval@pecos.k12.nm.us Maintenance Director

Gonzales Ishmael igonzales@pecos.k12.nm.us Maintenance

Gutierrez Orlando ogutierrez@pecos.k12.nm.us Maintenance

Middle School

Montoya Monica mmontoya@pecos.k12.nm.us MS Principal

Aragon Inez iaragon@pecos.k12.nm.us Truancy / Attendence

Lucero Brigette blucero@pecos.k12.nm.us District Nurse

Ortiz Amber arortiz@pecos.k12.nm.us MS Counselor

Romero Erica eromero@pecos.k12.nm.us MS / HS Secretary

Chavez Bonny bchavez@pecos.k12.nm.us MS Spanish Teacher

Cordova Jennifer jencordova@pecos.k12.nm.us MS / HS Music Teacher

Flores Kenneth kflores@pecos.k12.nm.us MS History Teacher

Hufford Eric ehufford@pecos.k12.nm.us MS Math Teacher

Lopez Joseph jlopez@pecos.k12.nm.us MS Health / PE Teacher

Ortiz Natasha nortiz@pecos.k12.nm.us SpEd EA

Osborn Jud josborn@pecos.k12.nm.us MS SpEd Teacher

Quintana Rosie rquintana@pecos.k12.nm.us MS ELD / Spanish Teacher

Vigil Denika dvigil@pecos.k12.nm.us MS / HS ELA Teacher

Security

Ortiz Mari mariortiz@pecos.k12.nm.us Day Security 

Soriano Nina nsoriano@pecos.k12.nm.us Night Security 

Support Services

Daves Mary Ann mdaves@pecos.k12.nm.us Support Services Director

Ortega Susan sortega@pecos.k12.nm.us Support Services Secretary / NOVA Coordinator

Balderamos Paul pbalderamos@pecos.k12.nm.us Occupational Therapist

Baldy John jbaldy@pecos.k12.nm.us Psychologist

Crisostomo Maria mcrisostomo@pecos.k12.nm.us Speech Therapist

Luna Angela acluna@pecos.k12.nm.us ES Social Worker

Technology

Gallegos Isaac crumbacher@pecos.k12.nm.us IT

Transportation

Varela June junevarela@pecos.k12.nm.us Transportation Coordinator

Garnaas Brandon bgarnaas@pecos.k12.nm.us Driver

Jaramillo Sam sjaramillo@pecos.k12.nm.us Driver / Mechanic

Martinez Angela amartinez@pecos.k12.nm.us Driver

Ortiz Leonard lortiz@pecos.k12.nm.us Driver / Mechanic

Van Wyk Jacques jvanwyk@pecos.k12.nm.us Driver

Varela David dvarela@pecos.k12.nm.us Driver
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